
Parent Communication Tree 
If have any questions or concerns the below diagram will help you find the 
relevant member of staff to contact. Staff members in the gold boxes are 
members of the leadership team for their respective departments, we advise 
that you contact these for more important questions and concerns. 

Billing and Fees 
Kirstie Jones

kjones@stdavidscollege.co.uk 

Cadogan Centre 

Dr Faye Favill 
SENCO 

B.Sc., P.H.D., P.G.C.E., PGCert Ed (Dys) SENCO 
ffavill@stdavidscollege.co.uk

Steve Delaney 
Deputy Head 

B.A., (Hons) L..Th., ADRg accred., C.C.M.(SpLD) 
sdelaney@stdavidscollege.co.uk

Heads of Year 
Years 5 & 6 

Mrs Anna George 
B.A. (Hons) P.G.C.E 

ageorge@stdavidscollege.co.uk 

Year 7 
Miss Felicity Smith 

B.A., P.G.C.E., C.F.P.S. (SpLD) 
fsmith@stdavidscollege.co.uk 

Years 8 & 9 
Mrs Elle Jones 

B.Sc., P.G.C.E., C.C.M.(SpLD) 
ejones@stdavidscollege.co.uk 

Years 10 & 11 
Mrs Kate Russell 

B.A. (Hons) P.G.C.E 
krussell@stdavidscollege.co.uk 

Years 12 & 13 
Mr Owen Davis 

P.G.C.E, M.Sc 
odavis@stdavidscollege.co.uk 

Housemasters 
Snowdon 

Mr Jon Demery 
B.A. (Hons), P.G.C.E., C.C.M.(SpLD) 

jdemery@stdavidscollege.co.uk 

Tryfan 
Dr Robert Hughes 

Ph.D., M.Chem., P.G.C.E 
rhughes@stdavidscollege.co.uk 

Cader Idris 
Mrs Sian Mulvihill 

B.A. (Hons),P.G.C.E.,C.F..P..S.(SpLD) 
smulvihill@stdavidscollege.co.uk

Augusta Girls’ House 
Mrs Jenny Appleton 

P.G.Dip. Ed., Q.T.L.S., A.I.S.T.D., A.L.A.M., C.C.M.(SpLD) 
jappleton@stdavidscollege.co.uk 

Faculty & Department Heads 

Art & Design Business Studies Expressive & Performing Arts 
Mr Simon Scarff 
B.A., P.G.C.E., C.C.M.(SpLD) 

sscarff@stdavidscollege.co.uk 

Mr Mark Turner 
M.A. (Ed.), B.A., P.G.C.E. 

mturner@stdavidscollege.co.uk 

Mrs Jenny Appleton 
P.G.Dip. Ed., Q.T.L.S., A.I.S.T.D., A.L.A.M., C.C.M.(SpLD) 

jappleton@stdavidscollege.co.uk 

English Humanities Mathematics 
Mrs Jennifer Turner 

M.A., B.A., P.G.C.E., T.E.F.L., C.F.P.S.(SpLD) 
jturner@stdavidscollege.co.uk 

Mr Mathew Roberts 
B.Sc.(Hons),C.C.M.(SpLD) 

mroberts@stdavidscollege.co.uk 

Mrs Jillian Dolder 
PgDip Surv, P.G.C.E, NaSENCO 

jdolder@stdavidscollege.co.uk 

Science & Information Technology Design and Technology 
Mr Sion Jones

BSc (Hons) Design & Technology QTS 
sjones@stdavidscollege.co.uk 

Mr Andrew Goodwin 
B.Sc., P.G.C.E. 

agoodwin@stdavidscollege.co.uk 

Welsh Sport Modern Foreign Languages 
Mrs Catherine Hammond 

 
chammond@stdavidscollege.co.uk 

Miss Glenys Milner-Hughers 
M.A., P.G.C.E., C.F.P.S.(SpLD) 

g.milner-hughes@stdavidscollege.co.uk

Mr Dan Lycett 
B.A.(Hons),P.G.C.E., O.D. 

dlycett@stdavidscollege.co.uk 

Education Pastoral and Boarding 

No reply? Our email firewall can sometimes block emails, if you hear no reply within a couple of days call
the school direct or drop in to reception to arrange a chat with the relevant staff. Telephone: 01492 875974 

Mr Andrew Russell 
Headmaster 

B.Sc. (Hons), P.G.C.E., C.C.M.(SpLD), M.C.C.T 
pa@stdavidscollege.co.uk

Mrs Sue Davies 
Safeguarding Lead 
B.Sc., P.G.C.E., C.C.M. (SpLD) 

sdavies@stdavidscollege.co.uk 

Mrs Sue Davies 
Assistant Head Pastoral 

International Student Liaison 
B.Sc., P.G.C.E., C.C.M. (SpLD) 

sdavies@stdavidscollege.co.uk 

Finance 

Mrs Nicola McDonald 
Bursar 

Ba (Hons) Accounting & Finance, ACMA 
bursar@stdavidscollege.co.uk 

Serious Concerns & Safeguarding 

Mr Mark Turner 
Assistant Head Academic 

M.A. (Ed.), B.A., P.G.C.E. 
mturner@stdavidscollege.co.uk 

Reception
Mrs Rebecca Williams

bwilliams@stdavidscollege.co.uk 
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